PROVINCIA

AVILA

BURGOS

LEON

NUM

838050322

838050082

838050127

838090027
838090358
838090324
838090153

838090317

838090465

838240359
838240111
838240313

838240278

838470376

NOMBRE_P COMPLETO

Herrero Martin, Ana

Senovilla Serrano, Rebeca

Somoza Yuste, Alfredo

Gil de la Puente, Eduardo
Leén Sanchez, Sara

Munoz Calle, Laura
Pascual Galindo, Ana Belén

Pimienta Ramos, Francisco Manuel

Ruiz Alonso, Marta

Albuerne Pariente, Patricia
Alonso Difieiro, Ana
Alvarez Pérez, Ainhoa

Baeza Blanco, Sandra

Bartolomé Ramirez, Virginia

TIPOVIA DIRECCION

Calle Castillo Soriano
Avenida  de los Deportes
Calle Juan José Martin
Calle San Antonio
Avenida  del Cid

Calle Postas

Calle Miranda do Douro
Calle Malatos

Calle Gregorio Rojas Tubilleja
Avenida  Astorga

Calle Luciana Fernandez
Avenida  San Mamés
Avenida  Pérez Colino

Calle Moreria

18

7 bis

10

14

17

15

58

21

107

17

25

EXT VIA

Trasera

Bajo

local, bajo

2° Dcha

CP

05213

05200

05001

09400
09003
09400
09400

09003

09007

24198
24402
24007

24402

24320

POBLACION

LANGA

AREVALO

AVILA

ARANDA DE DUERO
BURGOS

ARANDA DE DUERO
ARANDA DE DUERO

BURGOS

BURGOS

LA VIRGEN DEL CAMINO
PONFERRADA
LEON

PONFERRADA

SAHAGUN

TELEFONO

687 063 071

920 303 674

920 251 311

947 506 303
947 265 042
947 501 267
947 048 821

693 624 128

691 062 713

667 371 890
987 400 477
987 041 023

987 411 701

987 048 990



PALENCIA

838240375

838490095

838240231

838240402

838240232

838240431

838240289

838240269

838240033

838340198

838340201

838340171

838340173

Benito Garcia, Javier

Buch Madariaga, Jorge

Gonzalez Alonso, Cristina

Morala Villamuera, Fernando

Moréan Pereira, Marta

Ortega Rodriguez, Nerea

Santin Huerga, Veronica

Trevissén Redondo, Bibiana

Yaguie de Paz, Joaquin

Barreda Martinez, Sara Zulima

Castillo Garcia, Angela

Gonzalez Cabezo6n, Marta

Ortega Garcia, Cristina

Plaza

Calle

Avenida

Calle

Calle

Avenida

Paseo

Calle

Calle

Calle

Avenida

Calle

Calle

Miguel Hernandez
Luciana Fernandez
Padre Isla

Covadonga

Carro Celada

Reyes Leoneses

Salamanca

Alcalde Miguel Castario

Ordofio Il

Valentin Calderén

San Miguel

La Puebla

Balmes

21

18

12

32

89

23

11

11

14

10

14

bajo

Bajo

bajo

Bajo

bajo

24400

24402

24002

24004

24300

24008

24010

24005

24001

34001

34880

34002

34004

BEMBIBRE
PONFERRADA
LEON

LEON

BEMBIBRE

LEON

LEON

LEON

LEON

PALENCIA

GUARDO

PALENCIA

PALENCIA

619 116 912

987 400 477

987 271 922

987 211 662

987 511 751

987 440 828

987 263 100

987 207 679

987 211 247

979751 813

979 852 713

979 031 090

979 730 264



SALAMANCA

838340199

838340066

838340209

838370270

838370023

838370075

838370151

838370051

838370170

838370228

838370119

838370172

838370206

838370207

838370138

838370398

838370252

Perrote Roman, Marta
Velazquez Fragua, M2 Pilar

Vicente Ortega, Isidro

Arévalo Francisco, Rodrigo
Basas Encinas, Felipe
Basas Garcia, Antonio

Basas Garcia, Felipe

Basas Garcia, M2 del Carmen
Basas Garcia, Sergio

Cajal Castuera, Soraya
Coméndez Ramos, Beatriz
Diaz Sanchez, Miguel

Dominguez Vilches, Rafael E.

Donaire Garcia, Yanet

Garcia Corredera, Antonio
Garcia Tapia, Carolina

Gil Garcia, Maria Olga

Calle

Calle

Paseo

Calle

Calle

Calle

Calle

Calle

Avenida

Carretera

Paseo

Calle

Calle

Paseo

Calle

Calle

Calle

Los Olmos
Mayor

San José Obrero

Zufiga Rodriguez
San Justo
San Mateo

San Justo

San Mateo
Federico Anaya
Madrid

de la Estacion
Maria Auxiliadora

Garcia Moreno

de Canalejas

Honda
Castillo

Pontevedra

11

11

31

60

76

64

6-8

75

14

10

28

Entlo-12-A

bajo

34003

34001

34004

37700

37002

37002

37001

37002

37005

37900

37004

37004

37006

37001

37300

37184

37003

PALENCIA

PALENCIA

PALENCIA

BEJAR

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

STA. MARTA DE TORMES

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

Pefaranda de Bracamonte

VILLARES DE LA REINA

SALAMANCA

979 105 594

979 170 266

979 710 114

923 101 384

923 216 469

923 265 456

923 216 469

923 265 456

923 231 415

923 133 717

923 236 204

923 254 940

923 281 169

658 397 496

675 158 654

616 386 984



838370227 Gomez Arganda, Laura Carretera Madrid 60 bajo 37900 STA. MARTA DE TORMES 923 133 717

838370024 Hernandez Calvo, Manuela Calle Zamora 67-71 Entpta.-Pta1 37002 SALAMANCA 923 217 999
838370132 Iglesias Sanchez, Ana Calle Obispo Barbado Viejo 7 bajo 37001 SALAMANCA 923 262 767
838370188 Lorenzo Sanchez, Carmen Calle Ronda del Corpus 33 bajo 37002 SALAMANCA 923 049 010
838370143 Luengo Celador, Eva M? Calle Vilar Formoso 2-12  Urb. Cielo 37008 SALAMANCA 923 268 092
838490423 Manso Cruz, Francisco Tomas Calle La Alberca 35 37007 SALAMANCA 980 046 326
838370178 Marcos Lépez, M? del Rocio Calle Chile 1 37003 SALAMANCA 923 600 293
838370230 Marcos Tejedor, Marta Calle Alfonso XII 19 37770 GUIJUELO 923 580 616
838370229 Martin Sanchez, Vanessa Carretera Madrid 60 bajo 37900 STA. MARTA DE TORMES 923 133 717
838370221 Munoz Velasco, Cristina Calle Arapiles 3 portali-bajo-E 37300 Penaranda de Bracamonte 923 543 192
838370406 Murillo Monge, M2 Gema Paseo del Rollo 85 Bajo-D 37003 SALAMANCA 923 185 383
838370124 Pons Martin, Cristina Calle Cristobal Colén 24 bajo 37500 CIUDAD RODRIGO 923 609 202
838370056 Puente del Rey, M2 Antonia Paseo del Rollo 85 bajo 37003 SALAMANCA 923 185 383
838370218 Rodriguez Mateos, Lidia Calle Plasencia 2 Bajo 37500 CIUDAD RODRIGO 923 462 064
838370236 Vicente Delgado, Belén Calle M2 Auxiliadora 69 1°-C 37005 SALAMANCA 645 061 441
SEGOVIA
838400482 Aguero Enjuto, Roberto Plaza Espana 2 40330 FUENTERREBOLLO

838400460 Caballero Marquez, Maria Calle La Plata 56 40005 SEGOVIA 744 604 507



838400444 Garrido Cebrecos, Jimena Carretera de Trescasas 39 Planta 1 40197 San Cristébal de Segovia

SORIA
838420133 Ciria Martin, Fco. Javier Calle Venerable Carabantes 3 42003 SORIA 975 231 842
838420274 Stoduto Charle, Maria Calle Puertas de Pro 46 bajo 42002 SORIA 975212 872
VALLADOLID
838470386 Alvarez Dominguez, Sara Plaza Fuente Dorada 17 2°-A 47002 VALLADOLID 983 379 990
838470177 Buzzi Marcos, M2 del Villar Calle Garcia Valladolid 4-6 47004 VALLADOLID 983 022 797
838470083 Carballo Fernandez, M2 José Paseo Zorrilla 94 2°-A 47006 VALLADOLID 609 789 363
838470321 de la Cruz Pifieles, Ivan Calle Guillén de Rohan 4 bis 47100 TORDESILLAS 983 770 442
838470146 del Pozo Vegas, Alfonso Calle Manteria 28 1°-CH 47004 VALLADOLID 983 203 417
838470251 Delicado Herreras, Jaime Paseo Zorrilla 31 bajo 47007 VALLADOLID 983 236 210
838470205 Dominguez Herreros, Diego Calle Maria de Molina 18 12 1zqda 47001 VALLADOLID 983 336 153
838470122 Rioja Matia, Rodrigo Calle Angustias 9 2°-¢ 47003 VALLADOLID 983 303 959
838470099 Serrano Arglello, M2 Gracia Calle Panaderos 70 8°-B 47004 VALLADOLID 983 307 753
838470190 Simon Pérez, Eduardo Calle General Ruiz 4-6 47004 VALLADOLID 983 390 327

ZAMORA



838490333 Gonzalez Tejedor, Maria Avenida  Canada de la Vizana 20 49600 BENAVENTE 980 030 171



